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MOCKTAIL
98

98

98

98

PUSSY FOOT

GUNNER

VITAMIN ABC

LITTLE PRINCESS

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice, Bitters

Apple Juice, Mixed Berries, Cranberry Juice 

Mango Juice, Mint, Ginger Ale

MINERAL WATER & SOFT DRINK 
82

48

70

70

70

70

70

LLANLLYR WATER  (STILL/SPARKLING) 700ML

LLANLLYR WATER  (STILL/SPARKLING) 330ML

COKE 

COKE LIGHT 

SPRITE 

TONIC WATER / SODA WATER 

GINGER ALE / GINGER BEER

RUM
260

300

590

RON ZACAPA 23 YRS

EL DORADO 15 YRS

RON ZACAPA X.O.

TEQUILA
240

290

400

FORTALEZA BLANCO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

PURA SANGRE EXTRA ANEJO

BEER

ON TAP

Pale Ale

Imperial IPA

Pilsner

YOUNG MASTER CLASSIC

YOUNG MASTER ISLAND 1842

YOUNG MASTER CONTEMPORARY PILSNER

98

98

98

GLS

BOTTLED
BANANA BREAD BEER

DUVEL TRIPEL HOP

GWEI-LO AMERCIAN IPA

GUINNESS STOUT

HITACHINO ESPRESSO STOUT

HITACHINO RED RICE ALE

HITACHINO WHITE ALE

HONG KONG BEER AMBER ALE

LINDEMANS KRIEK

LINDEMANS PECHERESSE

MAK'S BEER LONGAN PALE ALE

PAUWEL KWAK

TSING TAO

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

80

BTL

148

148

148

148

148

SIGNATURE COCKTALL
MINT JULEP

OLD CUBAN

MARTINEZ

LA PALOMA

EL DIABLO

Boubon , Fresh Mint 

 

Dark Rum, Fresh Lime juice, fresh Mint, Sparkling Wine

Old Tom Gin, Red Vermouth, Maraschino, Orange Bitters

Tequila, Grapefruit, Soda Water

Cimarron Tequila, Creme de Cassis, Fresh Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

CLASSIC COCKTAIL
138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

MIMOSA

MANHATTAN

MARGARITA

DAIQUIRI

NEGRONI

MOJITO

COSMOPOLITAN

SIDE CAR

LONG ISLAND

MIDORI SOUR

Brut Champagne, Orange Juice

Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Rum, Fresh Mint, Lime Juice

Citron Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberrry Juice

Cognac, Cointreau, Lime Juice

Gin, Rum, Tequila, Vodka, Triple Sec,  Lemon Juice, Cola

Midori, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

JUICE
98

90

FRESH SQUEEZED JUICE

CHILLED CRANBERRY / TOMATO JUICE
Jet Fresh Fruits Of The Day

ALL PRICES ARE IN HONG KONG DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

PLEASE ADVISE OUR ASSOCIATES IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.

所有價格以港幣加10%服務費計算。如閣下有任何食物敏感及特別飲食需要，請向我們的職員查詢。
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